



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

14 68 Total Team
7 25 5 Gooding Robert
5 8 3 Cox Fabian

33 101 Total Team
32 84 14 London Alain
28 70 Total Team
15 37 5 Gooding Robert

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

7 64 Total Team
2 8 2 Wilson PrincTanique
2 17 6 Ferguson Jamaal

26 101 Total Team
24 88 11 Simon Tony
39 88 Total Team
16 29 6 Ferguson Jamaal
10 27 3 Knowles Renaldo

Best Scorer 16 50 3 Cox Fabian22 56 2 Wilson PrincTanique

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

50 101 Total Team
14 31 3 Cox Fabian
13 28 1 Simpson Shawn

7 37 Total Team
2 4 8 Goodridge Jabarry
1 1 13 Browne Kyle
6 96 Total Team
2 11 8 Goodridge Jabarry
1 15 2 Nedd Jamaal

34 Total Team
97 234 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

47 102 Total Team
14 29 2 Wilson PrincTanique

9 16 17 Forbes Shedrick
9 50 Total Team
4 12 2 Wilson PrincTanique
2 13 7 Ferguson Byron
4 81 Total Team
4 15 2 Wilson PrincTanique

20 Total Team
80 233 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BAR • Barbados 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Simpson Shawn
2 Nedd Jamaal
3 Cox Fabian
4 Cheltenham Torand
5 Gooding RobertL
8 Goodridge Jabarry
9 Agard Romel

10 Alexander Leshon
11 Payne Akeem
12 Wood ammuniki
13 Browne Kyle
14 London Alain

   
   
   

L L L L
   
   

 



   

15
10
16

11
4

2
1
4

Coach:
Assistant:

Ludger Niles (BAR)
Shon Hurdle (BAR)

BAH • Bahamas 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Green Kurtwood Jr.
2 Wilson PrincTanique
3 Knowles Renaldo
5 Herburn Shonari
6 Ferguson JamaalL
7 Ferguson Byron
8 Rahming Endierich
9 Saunders Jevaughn

10 Petit Muller
11 Simon Tony
12 Isaacs Jon
17 Forbes Shedrick

   
   
  

L L L L
   


   

   

22
8
6

10
1

4

9

Coach:
Assistant:

Raymond Wilson (BAH)
Devince Smith (BAH)

Referees: ARNDELL, A. (EUX) & SILVA, S. (NCA)

BAH
BAR 3

1 15
25

25
22

17
25

23
25

80
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:26 0:25 0:25 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 1508/11/2013
French Saint Martin
Omnisports

Match duration:  Start: 20:43  End: 22:28  Total: 1:45
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2014 Men's World Championship 2nd Round
Finals  (Places 1-2)


